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Link do produktu: https://sadyiogrody.pl/malus-domestica-jablon-duo-kosztela-malinowka-p-2036.html

Malus domestica Jabton
Duo Kosztela Malindwka

Cena

Czas wysyiki

Kod producenta
Wiek sadzonki
Podktadka
Forma sprzedazy

Wysokos$¢ sadzonki

80,00 zi

10 dni
1345

2 lata
Doniczka 21

100-130 cm
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